
 

 
2025 Holiday Schedule 

New Year’s Day Wed., Jan. 01, 2025 

 
MLK Day Mon. Jan. 20, 2025 

 
Presidents Day Mon. Feb. 17, 2025 

 
Good Friday/Easter Monday Fri., Apr. 18, 2025 & 

Mon., Apr. 21, 2025  
Memorial Day Mon., May 26, 2025 

 
Juneteenth Thurs., June 19, 2025 

 
Independence Day Fri., July 04, 2025 

 
Labor Day Mon., Sept. 01, 2025 

 
Columbus Day Mon., Oct. 13, 2025 

 
Veteran’s Day Tues., Nov. 11, 2025 

 
Thanksgiving Holiday Thurs., & Fri., Nov. 27 & 28, 2025 

 
Christmas Holiday Thurs. & Fri., Dec. 25 & 26, 2025 

 
New Year’s Eve Wed., Dec. 31, 2025 

 
Birthday Leave Employee Birthday (take within 10 

days) 
 

 


